The new Magnum 5RX
Security Router offers
advanced routing and security
capabilities in a single,
cost-efficient platform. The
support for legacy wide area
network (WAN) protocols
and serial interface make it

Model No. Product Description
5RX-L-T1E1 24/48 V DC, 2 x 10/100/1000 Combo, 4 x 10/100/1000 TX, 8 x Serial, 1 x T1E1
5RX-H-T1E1 90-250 V AC/DC, 2 x 10/100/1000 Combo, 4 x 10/100/1000 TX, 8 x Serial, 1 x T1E1
5RX-L-DDS 24/48 V DC, 2 x 10/100/1000 Combo, 4 x 10/100/1000 TX, 8 x Serial, 1 x DDS
5RX-H-DDS 90-250 V AC/DC, 2 x 10/100/1000 Combo, 4 x 10/100/1000 TX, 8 x Serial, 1 x DDS
Choose options & extras
Model No. Product Description
CONSOLE-CBLQD Console attachment cable serial null; Modem cable with one RJ-45 and a DB-9
CONSOLE-CBLQU Console attachment cable serial null; Modem cable with one RJ-45 and a USB
CONFORM05-RMOD Conformal coating, 5 mil, for moisture protection
CONFORM08-RMOD Conformal coating, 8 mil, for corrosive environments
Optional - Choose SFP transceivers to be used with the 10-1RJSFP or 10-2RJSFP-RX modules
Model No. Product Description
SFP-SX Gb SX, 850 nm wavelength, 550 meters distance
SFP-ESX Gb SX, 1310 nm wavelength, 2 km distance
SFP-LX10 Gb LX, 1310 nm wavelength, 10 km distance
SFP-LX25 Gb LX, 1310 nm wavelength, 25 km distance
SFP-ZX40 Gb ZX, 1550 nm wavelength, 40 km distance
SFP-ZX70 Gb ZX, 1550 nm wavelength, 70 km distance
SFP100P-FXMM2 100FX Fiber Optic SFP transceiver, multi-mode, 2 km
SFP100P-FXSM20 100FX Fiber Optic SFP transceiver, single-mode, 20 km
SFP100P-FXSM40 100FX Fiber Optic SFP transceiver, single-mode, 40 km
adkamink
Breed met witte achtergrond